13-11/16” (Ø347.3 mm)
8-8/16”
(215.8 m
m
)
Lumination™ LED Luminaires
LED Lumination™ Pendant Suspended
LPS Series

Weight: 4.0kg (8.8lbs)
Temperature Rating: -20°C to +50° C
Ordering Information:
Multipliers:
Lumen Multiplier = 0.95 for CCT = 3500K
Lumen Multiplier = 0.98 for CCT = 4000K
Lumen Multiplier = 0.95 for 60deg distribution
Lumen Multiplier = 0.98 for Acrylic Refractor
Lumen Multiplier = 0.93 for Acrylic Refractor and Conical Drop Lens
typical initial lumens
5000K, 80 CRI
typical system watts
120-277V LPW
09 = 9,000 lumens
12 = 12,000 lumens
18 = 18,000 lumens
22 = 22,000 lumens
65
85
130
160
138
141
138
138
FAMILY
LPS =
Lumination
Pendant
Suspended
8 = 80 CRI 35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
V = 0-10V
Dimming
06 = 60°
10 = 100°*
*Note: 1.5 spacing
criteria
09 = 9,000 lumens
12 = 12,000 lumens
18 = 18,000 lumens
22 = 22,000 lumens
nominal
lumens
WHTE = White (blank) = None
A = Expedited shipping*
*Contact pricing for adder
RI = Hook mount,
10’ cord
*SJOW 18-AWG 3-cond
cord. Hook/fixture fitting
thread is 1/2". To pendant
mount see installation
guide pg. 4 for options with
3/4" NPT
Voltage distribution CRI CCT controls mounting finish options
0 = 120-277V
      L P S      0                             8	                   V R I WH T E                 _ _ _          _                 _ _               _ _           _          _ _         _  _ _  _ _  _ _ _
Accessories – field installable
93099795 = 16” Highbay MoonGlow™ Acrylic refractor
93083042 = 16” Acrylic Conical drop lens, must order with 93099795 for complete assembly
93099239 = Safety tether, 28 in. (70cm) length
93099238 = U-Bracket wall mount, dimensions on pg. 2
QuickShip Fixtures
SKU#             Catalog Logic Description